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Observations were drawn from Warruwi Airport {station 014401}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1004.59NW8530.01007.011WNW8329.611:4043W2.231.325.8Th1
1005.513NW7730.91007.39WNW8329.722:0639W7.632.025.7Fr2
1005.511NW7630.91007.913WNW8428.100:3928NNW12.031.725.4Sa3
1006.09NW8728.41008.013W8529.811:2437W031.626.1Su4
1004.09NNW7231.61007.315W8329.901:3333WSW1.833.126.8Mo5
1005.113NNW7931.41008.06W7728.415:0628NNW10.832.124.6Tu6
1005.49W7829.61008.513W8329.615:2330W032.424.1We7
1004.79WNW7730.91008.59WSW8428.417:3235W0.231.426.3Th8
1004.011WSW7630.31007.215WSW9125.69.224.3Fr9

Statistics for the first 9 days of January 2026
1005.0107830.41007.7118328.831.925.5Mean
1004.09#7228.41007.06W7725.631.324.1Lowest
1006.013#8731.61008.515#9129.943W12.033.126.8Highest

43.8Total
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